APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS

NO.

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL BERHAMPUR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1530058

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15327

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE SADANANDA VIHAR, GOSANINUAGAON, BERHAMPUR, DISTT

GANJAM, ODISHA - PIN 760003

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MRS. DHARASHREE PADHI
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A. M.Ed English

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID principal@davberhampur.org
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9439549765

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/MTD_Affiliation%20Extension1.pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/WER_Trust%20Registration%20Certificate.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,

AS APPLICABLE

3 COPYOF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/KL6_NOC.pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/QP2_COR.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/XFD_Building%20Safety%20Certificate.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/K2K_FIRE%20SAFETY%20CERTIFICATE.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/VV4_SELF%20AFFIDAVIT%20FILE.pdf
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/PDH_Water%20.pdf
SANITATION CERTIFICATES




NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY
AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE

LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

& LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/NoticeBoard_6b1dc20d-66ba-4519-
9e51-1eae88157b4f_Fee%20Structure%202025-26.PDF

https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/M6N_25-
26ACADEMIC%20CALENDAR.pdf

https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/Z2JJ_SMC%202023-25.PDF

https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/CKP_PTCC-Members-2024-25.pdf

https://davberhampur.edu.in/File/13090/9MZ_Three%20Years%20Results.PDF

SL INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.
1 PRINCIPAL MRS. DHARASHREE PADHI
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 110
PGT 11
TGT 14
PRT 55
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR NA
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER NA

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF
REGISTERED

STUDENTS

NO. OF PASS
STUDENTS
PASSED

REMARKS
PERCENTAGE

1 2025 269 269

RESULT CLASS: XII

100 School QPI 75.08




NO. OF
REGISTERED

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

STUDENTS

1 2025 108 108 87.96 School QPI 70.00
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL INFORMATION DETAILS

NO.

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 15701.80

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 56 & 47

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 58&52

LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

& NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 1%

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 15

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://youtu.be/Lt7pSxXq234

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
1 NTT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ANITA SAHU

K. KAVITA

JANAKI KUMARI SAHU

MAMATA PATNAIK

RAJMANI PANIGRAHY

KABITA SAHU

SASMITA SABAT

SWAROOPA MISHRA

UJA SAHU

JUHI JHA

M.V. VINITA

RASHMITA KUMARI MAHAPATRA

SANTOSINI PANIGRAHY

RAHMAT KHATUN

TRUPTI RANI PANIGRAHY

PRANITA HOTA

ANITA PANIGRAHI

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

TGT

NTT

NTT

M.COM

BCA
M.A(Eco.)
MA(pol. Sc)
L.L.M
MA(Pol. Sc)
MA(ENG)
M.Com
M.Com

M. A

B. Com
M.A.(Maths)
M.A.
M.Phil(Comm)
M.Sc

B. A.

B. Ed.



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

38

34

35

36

3i7

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

SUJATA PATRA

SAI JYOTI PATTANAIK

AMITA HOTA

PREETI BHURJI

K. SHANTI

P. RAJINI KRISHNA

MONIKA PATRA

PRIYADARSHINI PATRO

A JAYSHREE PATNAIK

ALPANA PATNAIK

AMRUTA PARICHHA

ANJALI SENAPATI

ARATI MAHAPATRA

ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA

BHABANI SANKAR MISHRA

BHAIRAB PANDA

BILASINI DAS

CH MRINALINI

DEVJANI SARKAR

DHARASHREE PADHI

DIBYANI JENA

DILIP KUMAR BEHERA

DURGA PRASAD SAHU

GEETANJALI DEVI

JAGDISH BISHOYI

JYOTIRMAYEE PANDA

KANANA BALA NAYAK

KEDAR NATH MAHAPATRO

KRUSHNA CHANDRA PANDA

LAKSHMI NARAYAN MISHRA

M GOVINDA RAO

MADHUSMITA SABAT

MADHUSRABANI PATRO

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PET

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

MA

M. B. A., M. Com
M. A.
B.A(HONS)
B.A.

B.A.
M.Sc(Botany)
B. Com

B.SC

B.A

M.SC
GRADUATION
MA

MA

PHD

MA

MA

B.A

B.SC

M.A, M. Phil
MCA
M.A.(Hindi)
B. Com(Hons)
M. A.

M. A.

B. A.
MSC(ZOOLOGY)
B.F. A

M. A.

M.Sc

MCA

MA

MSc



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

MANOJA RANJAN MAHAPATRA

MANORANJAN GOUDA

MEENA KUMARI PATNAIK

NAMITA KUMARI SAHU

NILOTPAL DAS

NIRMALA PANDA

NYAYAPATI RAJESWARI

PODUGU LALITA KUMARI

PRADIP KUMAR PRADHAN

RAGHUPATHRUNI JAYALAXMI

RANJIT KUMAR DAS

RASMITA KUMARI SAHU

RATTI BAIKUNTHA RAO

RINAKHI PATNAIK

SAMIR KUMAR PANIGRAHI

SANGEETA KUMARI SAHU

SANGEETA NAYAK

SANGEETA PANIGRAHI

SASMITA MOHAPATRA

SAVVANA YAMINI

SEEMA RANI PUHAN

SUBHASREE PANIGRAHI

SUCHARITA DAS

SUJATA NAYAK

SUJATA PADHY

SUNITA KUMARI PADHY

SUNITA NAYAK

SUPRAVA MAHAPTRA

SUSANTA KUMAR DASH

SWAPNA RANI PANIGRAHI

SWARNA MANJARI PATRO

SWARNALATA MAHARANA

SWARNAMAYEE PANDA

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

MSc

B.Sc

M.A.

BA(Hn Hons)

BCA

B. A.,B. Ed
M.A.,B.Ed

MSc (CHEM), B. Ed
M. A.

B. Com

B. Sc

M Sc

MA

M. Com

M.A(HN)

M PHILL
M.A(POL.SC)

B.SC MATH(H)
M.SC(BOTANY)
M.A(Economics)
B.A.
M.A(Economics)
M.A

M. Phil, Ph. D(Odia)
B. Sc, B. Ed

M. A. (Odia)

M. A.

M. Phil, Ph. D(Odia)
M. A.

M.A.

Std-X

M. Sc



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

TANUSHREE MISHRA

USHA RANI SABAT

V. S. SUNITA DOSPATI

VIRJHULLA SUDHARANI

VINCENT DAS

YEERA SANDHYA

ROSALIN PRADHAN

MANASWINI SAHOO

K KALPANA SUBUDHI

MANASH KUMAR PANDA

SMRUTI SANGITA BEURA

ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAKRABORTY

SARITA DASH

SUJATA ROY

INDUREKHA PANDA

BONI BIDYA SAGAR

AMIT KUMAR JENA

ANNANYA MAHARANA

SUCHISMITA JANA

SARADA BAI

PRITISHREE SAHU

GAYATRI PANIGRAHY

GOPAL KRUSHNA NAHAK

SANTOSHINI PANDA

SKANDHA CHANDRASEKHARAN

RASHMITA PRADHAN

PRATYUSHA PRIYADARSHINI

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PET

NTT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PET

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

B. Sc

M. A.

M. A.(Pol Sc)
M. A.

B. A.

B. A.
M.Sc
M.Sc
M.A, B.Ed
B.A

M.Sc
M.Phil
B.A

M.Sc
M.Sc
B.Sc
M.Sc
B.Sc

MA

M.A.
B.Sc

B. A.
MASTERS IN PERFORMING ARTS
B.Sc
M.A.
M.A.

B.Sc



